MANUFACTURER: Materia | DESIGNER: Marie Oscarsson
VAGABOND
Vagabond is a mobile workstation on castors to move wherever, whenever. Flexible by design and adaptable by
nature, the series differentiates itself by its creativity and recognizable form. Vagabond has a tubular steel frame with
an HPL laminate top. White steel frame comes standard with white castors. Black steel frame and color steel frame
come with black castors. Castors lock into a fixed position. Ten magnets are included per item. Accessories include
hooks, accessory boxes, whiteboards, and brackets for screen mounting (screen not included).
Vagabond is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.

Vagabond is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
3APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Vagabond – workstation
ITEM # 15-573-7800
DESCRIPTION laminate top, standard steel frame w/ castors*, chrome top rod + footrest
TOP FINISH white 15-L7040
FRAME FINISH white 15-S3503
DIMENSIONS L 98.5" x W 35.5" x H 74.5" x TH 28.75"/35.5"/43.5"
ACCESSORIES 15-573-7900 steel accessory box - white 15-S3503
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 15
standard laminate top woodgrain laminate top - list price per item +$561
standard steel frame color steel frame
TOP
FRAME
15-L7040
white
15-S3503
white
RAL 9003
15-S3507
black
RAL 9005
15-S3517
grey
NCS S 5000-N
15-S3512
dusty pink
NCS S 3020-Y80R
15-S3514
burgundy red
NCS S 6030-R
15-S3511
mustard yellow
NCS S 3050-Y10R
15-S3513
rusty red
NCS S 4050-Y80R
15-S3510
beige
NCS S 5010-Y30R
15-S3516
green
NCS S 7010-G30Y
15-S3515
blue grey
NCS S 7010-B10G
15-S3518
dark grey
NCS S 8000-N
color castors chrome top rod + footrest (only applicable on workstation + split level)
15-CC01

Vagabond is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
7APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Vagabond – training - dining
ITEM # 15-573-8001
DESCRIPTION round laminate top, standard steel frame w/ castors*
TOP FINISH white 15-L7040
FRAME FINISH white 15-S3503
DIMENSIONS Dia 55.25" x H 28.75"
ACCESSORIES steel accessory box
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 15
standard laminate top woodgrain laminate top - list price per item +$561
standard steel frame color steel frame color castors
TOP
FRAME
15-L7040
white
15-S3503
white
RAL 9003
15-S3507
black
RAL 9005
15-S3517
grey
NCS S 5000-N
15-S3512
dusty pink
NCS S 3020-Y80R
15-S3514
burgundy red
NCS S 6030-R
15-S3511
mustard yellow
NCS S 3050-Y10R
15-S3513
rusty red
NCS S 4050-Y80R
15-S3510
beige
NCS S 5010-Y30R
15-S3516
green
NCS S 7010-G30Y
15-S3515
blue grey
NCS S 7010-B10G
15-S3518
dark grey
NCS S 8000-N
NOTES
*castors - standard steel frame specified in